CREWELL

the art of recruitment

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:
Phones:
E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Gadzhi Ramazanov
Certified for:

Crewell ID: 32475

Main info

Gadzhi Ramazanov

Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type:

6500 Birthday / Place of birth:

+79654866123 +7 963 405 Citizenshio:
8939 P:
Country of residence /

mpgadzhi@mail.ru
Pa @ City:

+7 963 405 8939 Home address:

Bulk carriers

27.08.1970 USSR/
Dagestan

Russia

Kaspiysk,

/ strKomsomolskaya 4 appt
43,

Satisfactory Closest airport: = Makhachkala
No Schengen visa valid up: = 06.11.2025
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0418314 16.12.2022 RUSSIA 15.12.2027
711372239 27.07.2020 RUSSIA 27.07.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
ASF 204999555 13.07.2021 Russia 09.06.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/32475/

Basic Safety Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security

Duties

Proficiency in Survival

Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized

Training

Engine Room Resource

Management

Security awareness

AB 1790098

AB 1791149

AB 1790585

2031123094

168263

AB1790945

training for all seafarers

Medical certificate

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Ne 1977

GULF ANGEL /
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

GULF BLUE/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

GULF WEST/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

GULF WEST/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

AB 1790499

AB 1790313

Ne 006283

09.06.2021

21.06.2021

18.06.2021

10.06.2021

16.06.2021

20.03.2020

20.02.2027

07.06.2021

24.08.2021

12.07.2024

General Cargo
Vessel /4444

General Cargo
Vessel / 4444

General Cargo
Vessel /4444

General Cargo
Vessel / 4444

Deutz / 2550

Deutz /2550

Deutz /2550

Deutz /2550

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Harbour
master

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan Training
center

Astrakhan LLC
KOMMED

18.12.2023 -
12.04.2024

21.02.2023 -
03.07.2023

12.07.2022 -
08.11.2022

17.09.2021 -
07.03.2022

09.06.2026

21.06.2026

18.06.2026

10.06.2026

16.06.2026

20.02.2027

20.02.2027

07.06.2026

24.08.2026

12.07.2025

Pacific Logistic
Group /
TURKEY

Pacific Logistic
Group /
TURKEY

Pacific Logistic
Group /
TURKEY

Pacific Logistic
Group /
TURKEY



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

GULF WEST/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

GULF WEST/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

GULF BLUE/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

GULF / ANTIGUA
BARBUDA

GULF WEST/
ANTIGUA BARBUDA

AVONMOOR /
BAHRAIN

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname:

General Cargo
Vessel /4444

General Cargo
Vessel / 4444

General Cargo
Vessel /4444

General Cargo
Vessel

General Cargo
Vessel / 4444

Container Ship
/8918

Height: 167

Weight: 88

Umukusum Ramazanova

Pacific Logistic

23.11.2020 -
Deutz / 2550 08.04.2021 Group /
o TURKEY
Deutz / 2550 1111.2019 - Pacgfot(;g/lsnc
29.06.202
9.06:2020 TURKEY
Deutz/2550 | \ooob019 Pacgfotzg/lsnc
09.07.2019
TURKEY
ol/1g0p | 1407:2018- Pa"gf L°9/'St'0
14.12.2018 oup
TURKEY
Deutz / 2550 27.07.2017 - Pacgrcotzg/lsnc
28.01.2018 hylityidg
Phoenicia
Wartsila /6300 | 22:09-2015- Maritime
27.03.2016 Shipping LTD /
Bahrain

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 40

+79654866123

Russia r.Dagestan
str.Komsomolskaya 4 appt
43,



	CV
	Gadzhi Ramazanov
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



